10/31/2018

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

[(ele)]

A WODN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$15.20

$15.20
$18.00
$10.00

$6.00

$34.00
$37.25
$368.70
$215.95
$10.50

$632.40

$681.60

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.50
$2.00
$0.00

$2.50
$21.60
$214.36
$339.46
$1.50

$576.92

$579.42

GA

Hold
$15.20

$15.20
$17.50
$8.00
$6.00

$31.50
$15.65
$154.34
($123.51)
$9.00

$55.48

$102.18

Per centOfSales

2.23

2.23
2.64
147
0.88

4.99
547
54.09
31.68
154

92.78

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.72
0.72
0.75

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.02

0.02
0.01
0.01

0.03
0.29
0.18
0.01

0.57



