	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	PENNY	8	\$15.20	\$0.00	\$15.20	2.23	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$15.20	\$0.00	\$15.20	2.23		
	Regular	3	\$18.00	\$0.50	\$17.50	2.64	0.72	0.02
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	1.47	0.72	0.01
	Regular	9	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.88	0.75	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$34.00	\$2.50	\$31.50	4.99		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$37.25	\$21.60	\$15.65	5.47	0.50	0.03
	SPOTLITE	2	\$368.70	\$214.36	\$154.34	54.09	0.53	0.29
	SPOTLITE	3	\$215.95	\$339.46	(\$123.51)	31.68	0.58	0.18
	SPOTLITE	4	\$10.50	\$1.50	\$9.00	1.54	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$632.40	\$576.92	\$55.48	92.78		
Grand Totals:			\$681.60	\$579.42	\$102.18	100.00		0.57

1